General information about company

Scrip code 512014

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE754D01018

Name of the company

SOBHAGYA MERCHANTILE LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. afe N ;ng;flas a70 class of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. ot sharcs . .
shareholder shareholders . . ; - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D (1) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) ALBHCD ° Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 6299919 6299919 75 6299919 6299919 | 75
Group
(B) Public 204 2100081 2100081 25 2100081 2100081 | 25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 209 8400000 8400000 100 8400000 8400000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ig]llllmber of
No. Of as a % Number of | a:ires d
' assuming full  |Lockedin [P o ecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . othemlse g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ba form (XIV)
(Xi) . capital) (XD= | No. | total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants ' " | Shares category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX)Asa | (a) | Shares |(a) alegory | categoty | calegory
% of held held (1) (1) (i11)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 6299919
Group
(B) Public 25 2086231 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8386150 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. §hareholdmg asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rtly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . " (V) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(I11) shares held . (IV)HV)+ o Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & _ Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1 5 6299919 6299919 |75 6299919 6299919 | 75
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 6299919 6299919 75 6299919 6299919 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 6299919 6299919 |75 6299919 6299919 | 75
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share 171 408903 408903 4.87 408903 408903 |4.87

capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs




Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(h) L 20 1567313 1567313 18.66 1567313 1567313 | 18.66
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
1)) Bodies Corporate 2 6154 6154 0.07 6154 6154 0.07
(m) Any Other (specify) 11 117711 117711 1.4 117711 117711 (1.4
Sub-Total (B)(4) 204 2100081 2100081 25 2100081 2100081 | 25
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 204 2100081 2100081 25 2100081 2100081 | 25
2)+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 209 8400000 8400000 100 8400000 8400000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 209 8400000 8400000 100 8400000 8400000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunllber'of pledged or b  tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & o Sub-categorization of shares
. . hares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible S encumbered :
. . . . equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) ’
Sr. o . . . held in
utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | o | e ol © Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares cgtegory cgtegory c'a'l"[egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ll) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 75 6299919
Sub-Total (A) 75 6299919
€]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
75 6299919

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(D+A)2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




(2) 4.87 395553 0 0 0
(h) 18.66 1566813 0 0 0
1)) 0.07 6154 0 0 0
(m) 1.4 117711 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25 2086231 0 0 0
“)

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 25 2086231 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)*

B)4

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 8386150

Total (A+B+C 100 8386150

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIKANT
BHANGDIYA

MANISHA
OMPRAKASH
MANIYAR

MEGHA MITESH
BHANGDIYA

AARTI SHRIKANT
BHANGDIYA

SONAL KIRTIKUMAR
BHANGDIYA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ATCPB1337])

AIHPM2577R

AGWPB6234H

BASPB4485R

AIBPB8670L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1901643

1099569

1099569

1099569

1099569

6299919

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1901643

1099569

1099569

1099569

1099569

6299919

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.64

13.09

13.09

13.09

13.09

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1901643

1099569

1099569

1099569

1099569

6299919

Class eg:y

Total

1901643

1099569

1099569

1099569

1099569

6299919

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.64

13.09

13.09

13.09

13.09

75




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.64

13.09

13.09

13.09

13.09

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1901643

1099569

1099569

1099569

1099569

6299919




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPAK
MITHALAL
MOHTA

SUSHIL
SHANKARLAL
KOTHARI

RUCHIRA
GOYAL

KIRTI SUSHIL
KOTHARI

VINAY
NANDLAL
BIYANI

SABOO RAJESH
ANANDRAM

JAYA
SABOO

PAN (II)

ABXPM3087D

ACZPK9991P

AESPGO727N

AKCPK3401B

ABTPBO0273E

ADAPSS278F

AFOPS5705D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

211749

171429

87717

162999

84712

173748

166508

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

211749

171429

87717

162999

84712

173748

166508

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.52

2.04

1.04

1.94

1.01

2.07

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

211749

171429

87717

162999

84712

173748

166508

Class eg:y

Total

211749

171429

87717

162999

84712

173748

166508

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.52

2.04

1.04

1.94

1.01

2.07

1.98




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.52

2.04

1.04

1.94

1.01

2.07

1.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

211249

171429

87717

162999

84712

173748

166508

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAM SWAPNIL YAWALE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZYPKS8299G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

86183

1145045

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

86183

1145045

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

13.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86183

1145045

Class eg:y

Total

86183

1145045

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

13.63




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

13.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86183

1144545

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

626

117085

117711

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

626

117085

117711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.39

1.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

626

117085

117711




Class eg:y

Total

626

117085

117711

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.39

1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.39

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

626

117085

117711




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







