General information about company	
Scrip code	512014
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE754D01018
Name of the company	SOBHAGYA MERCHANTILE LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declar	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

<b>Table VI - Statement</b>	showing foreign	ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel	ld in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	6299919			6299919	75	6299919		6299919	75
(B)	Public	204	2100081			2100081	25	2100081		2100081	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										

Total

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securitio	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	, ,	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
(I)	snarenoider (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					6299919			
(B)	Public				25					2086231	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					8386150	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	N. Of J.	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6299919			6299919	75	6299919		6299919	75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	6299919			6299919	75	6299919		6299919	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	6299919			6299919	75	6299919		6299919	75
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	171	408903			408903	4.87	408903		408903	4.87

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	1567313			1567313	18.66	1567313	1567313	18.66
(1)	Bodies Corporate	2	6154			6154	0.07	6154	6154	0.07
(m)	Any Other (specify)	11	117711			117711	1.4	117711	117711	1.4
Sub-Total (B)(4)		204	2100081			2100081	25	2100081	2100081	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		204	2100081			2100081	25	2100081	2100081	25
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ıblic sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		209	8400000			8400000	100	8400000	8400000	100
Total (A+B+C)		209	8400000			8400000	100	8400000	8400000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  No. Of Warrants (Xi) (b) Complete Capital (XI) Complete Capita	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	•			•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				75					6299919			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					6299919			
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•	•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75					6299919			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										

			4.87					395553	0	0	0
			18.66					1566813	0	0	0
			0.07					6154	0	0	0
			1.4					117711	0	0	0
			25					2086231	0	0	0
			25					2086231	0	0	0
Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
			100					8386150			
			100					8386150			
	Table IV - State	Table IV - Statement showing	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Pror	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Pub	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sh	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder	18.66       1566813         0.07       6154         1.4       117711         25       2086231         25       2086231         Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder         100       8386150	18.66	18.66

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIKANT BHANGDIYA	MANISHA OMPRAKASH MANIYAR	MEGHA MITESH BHANGDIYA	AARTI SHRIKANT BHANGDIYA	SONAL KIRTIKUMAR BHANGDIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ATCPB1337J	AIHPM2577R	AGWPB6234H	BASPB4485R	AIBPB8670L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1901643	1099569	1099569	1099569	1099569	6299919
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1901643	1099569	1099569	1099569	1099569	6299919
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.64	13.09	13.09	13.09	13.09	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	•			•
Class eg:X	1901643	1099569	1099569	1099569	1099569	6299919
Class eg:y						
Total	1901643	1099569	1099569	1099569	1099569	6299919
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.64	13.09	13.09	13.09	13.09	75

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.64	13.09	13.09	13.09	13.09	75
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		.1			
No. (a)				,		
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				,		
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	1901643	1099569	1099569	1099569	1099569	6299919

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPAK MITHALAL MOHTA	SUSHIL SHANKARLAL KOTHARI	RUCHIRA GOYAL	KIRTI SUSHIL KOTHARI	VINAY NANDLAL BIYANI	SABOO RAJESH ANANDRAM	JAYA SABOO		
PAN (II)	ABXPM3087D	ACZPK9991P	AESPG0727N	AKCPK3401B	ABTPB0273E	ADAPS8278F	AFOPS5705D		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	211749	171429	87717	162999	84712	173748	166508		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	211749	171429	87717	162999	84712	173748	166508		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	2.04	1.04	1.94	1.01	2.07	1.98		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				•	•		
Class eg: X	211749	171429	87717	162999	84712	173748	166508		
Class eg:y									
Total	211749	171429	87717	162999	84712	173748	166508		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	2.04	1.04	1.94	1.01	2.07	1.98		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							
securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	2.04	1.04	1.94	1.01	2.07	1.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	211249	171429	87717	162999	84712	173748	166508
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	8					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POONAM SWAPNIL YAWALE	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AZYPK8299G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86183	1145045				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	86183	1145045				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	13.63				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	86183	1145045				
Class eg:y						
Total	86183	1145045				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	13.63				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding		
Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	13.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86183	1144545
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	10	11			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	626	117085	117711			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	626	117085	117711			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.39	1.4			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	<u>.</u>				
Class eg: X	626	117085	117711			

Class eg:y			
Total	626	117085	117711
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	1.39	1.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.39	1.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	626	117085	117711

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0				